
PUYALLUP SCHOOL DISTRICT BOARD OF EDUCATION MEETINGS 
August 2024 - July 2025 ~ Kessler Center unless otherwise noted 

(Regular Board Meetings are generally 1st and 3rd Mondays, except as noted by #) 
 

DATE EVENT TIME LOCATION 

August 5, 2024 Board Meeting 6:00 p.m. Kessler Center 

August 19, 2024 Board Meeting 6:00 p.m. Kessler Center 

Tuesday, September 3, 2024#* Board Meeting 6:00 p.m. Kessler Center 

September 16, 2024 Board Meeting 6:00 p.m. Kessler Center 

Friday, September 27, 2024 Board Study Session 9 – 11 a.m. Kessler Tillicum Rm. 

October 7, 2024 Board Meeting 6:00 p.m. Kessler Center 

October 21, 2024* Board Meeting* 6:00 p.m. Kessler Center 

November 4, 2024 Board Meeting 6:00 p.m. Kessler Center 

Th-Sat, November 21-23, 2024 WSSDA Conference Full days Spokane, WA 

November 18, 2024 Board Meeting 6:00 p.m. Kessler Center 

Friday, December 6, 2024 (new) Board Study Session 9 – 11 a.m. Kessler Tillicum Rm. 

December 9, 2024# Board Meeting 6:00 p.m. Kessler Center 

January 6, 2025 Board Meeting 6:00 p.m. Kessler Center 

Friday, January 17, 2025  Board Study Session 9 – 11 a.m. Kessler Tillicum Rm. 

Tuesday, January 21, 2025#* Board Meeting* 6:00 p.m. Kessler Center 

February 3, 2025 Board Meeting 6:00 p.m. Kessler Center 

Tuesday, February 18, 2025# Board Meeting 6:00 p.m. Kessler Center 

March 3, 2025 Board Meeting 6:00 p.m. Kessler Center 

Friday, March 14, 2025 Board Study Session 9 – 11 a.m. Kessler Tillicum Rm. 

March 17, 2025* Board Meeting* 6:00 p.m. Kessler Center 

Tuesday, April 1, 2025# Board Meeting 6:00 p.m. Kessler Center 

Friday, April 18, 2025  Board Study Session 9 – 11 a.m. Kessler Tillicum Rm. 

May 5, 2025 Board Meeting 6:00 p.m. Kessler Center 

Friday, May 9, 2025 Board Study Session 9 – 11 a.m. Kessler Tillicum Rm. 

May 19, 2025 Board Meeting 6:00 p.m. Ballou JH Commons 

June 2, 2025* Board Meeting* 6:00 p.m. Ballou JH Commons 

June 16, 2025 Board Meeting 6:00 p.m. Ballou JH Commons 

Tues. July 1, 2025 (consent agenda) Board Meeting 9:00 a.m. Kessler or ESC 

  *preceded by Special Meeting - Executive Session                        
  #not a 1st or 3rd Monday                                                                                                                   
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